NEW FEES FOR TAX COURT

Local and State REGULAR Claims Matters
Filing fee for complaint and Counterclaim
Addition parcels in complaint and Counterclaim

Local and State SMALL CLAIMS Matters
Filing fee for complaint and Counterclaim
Addition parcels in complaint and Counterclaim

Local Property and State REGULAR Matter MOTIONS
(NO fee for motion in small claims matters)

Affixing Court Seal
Exemplification
Certified Copy of any document

$ 250.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 10.00
$ 50.00
$ 10.00
$ 50.00
$ 15.00




